Position Name Time Club Category Category Pos. Gender Swim Bike Run

1 Chris Fothergill 0:53:52 Wakefield Tri Club 30 1 male 0:07:12 0:27:30 0:19:10
2 Jason Newsome 0:55:41 Triangle Bianchi 30 2 male 0:07:42 0:29:14 0:18:45
3 Graham Pearce 0:56:03 likley Harriers 20 1 male 0:08:36 0:28:09 0:19:18
4 Jason Broadley 0:56:21 Triangle Bianchi 30 3 male 0:07:07 0:28:25 0:20:49
5 Lois Rosindale 0:57:16 LBT J 1 female 0:06:39 0:30:46 0:19:51
6 Jigsaw 0:57:47 REL 1 0:07:46 0:31:55 0:18:06
7 Richard Bewell 0:57:56 Wetherby Runners 40 1 male 0:07:30 0:30:54 0:19:32
8 The Bronte Sisters 0:58:14 REL 2 0:08:45 0:30:05 0:19:24
9 John Wilson 0:58:45 40 2 male 0:08:06 0:30:38 0:20:01
10 Jamie Hutchinson 0:59:27 likley Harriers 30 4 male 0:09:14 0:31:36 0:18:37
11 Dave Wilby 1:01:11 likley Harriers 20 2 male 0:09:38 0:30:48 0:20:45
12 Ladyboys 1:01:38 REL 3 0:07:54 0:32:22 0:21:22
13 Stan Martin 1:02:20 40 3 male 0:07:07 0:33:03 0:22:10
14 Ralph Tench 1:02:50 likley Harriers 40 4 male 0:08:06 0:31:44 0:21:00
15 Carl Child 1:03:37 30 5 male 0:09:08 0:33:15 0:21:14
16 Paul Harris 1:03:38 40 5 male 0:10:17 0:33:25 0:19:56
17 James Franklin 1:03:53 30 6 male 0:09:12 0:34:58 0:19:43
18 Harry Tarrant 1:04:01 Y 1 male 0:08:56 0:31:02 0:22:03
19 Alexander Buckle 1:04:02 30 7 male 0:08:54 0:33:06 0:22:02
20 John Atkinson 1:04:16 likley Harriers 40 6 male 0:09:11 0:33:51 0:21:14
21 Paul Mathieson 1:04:17 40 7 male 0:09:12 0:32:20 0:22:45
22 Ben Christopher 1:04:32 30 8 male 0:09:04 0:34:44 0:20:44
23 Matthew Jenkins 1:04:48 20 3 male 0:06:48 0:33:40 0:24:20
24 Henry Fulton 1:05:01 Bingley Harriers Y 2 male 0:07:11 0:35:59 0:21:51
25 Ben Still 1:05:03 30 9 male 0:10:37 0:33:27 0:20:59
26 David Alcock 1:05:08 30 10 male 0:09:13 0:34:24 0:21:31
27 lan Kitching 1:05:18 LBT 40 8 male 0:12:00 0:31:16 0:22:02
28 lan Legg 1:05:29 Wetherby Runners 40 9 male 0:09:23 0:34:07 0:21:59
29 Simon Bellwood 1:06:02 LBT 40 10 male 0:10:28 0:34:02 0:21:32
30 Peter Mathieson 1:06:17 50 1 male 0:09:33 0:32:49 0:23:55
31 Toby Roberts 1:06:47 20 4 male 0:10:32 0:33:55 0:22:20
32 AKJ-Two 1:06:55 REL 4 0:11:50 0:28:59 0:26:06
33 Richard Tarrant 1:07:09 40 11 male 0:10:05 0:33:13 0:23:51
34 John Tate 1:07:24 likley Swimming Club 40 12 male 0:08:46 0:33:13 0:25:25
35 Guy Willard 1:07:45 30 11 male 0:08:00 0:35:31 0:24:14
36 John Fenwick 1:07:59 Durham Tri Club 50 2 male 0:11:29 0:33:21 0:23:09
37 David Pringle 1:08:04 40 13 male 0:08:32 0:34:22 0:25:10
38 Norman Bush 1:08:05 likley Harriers 60 1 male 0:09:45 0:35:24 0:22:56
39 Mick Shakespeare 1:08:13 NYP Tri 40 14 male 0:09:10 0:36:05 0:22:58
40 Tim Broomfield 1:08:19 NYP Tri 50 3 male 0:10:39 0:34:18 0:23:22
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Caroline Bell
Mike Baldwin
Simon Knowles
Adrian Bastow
Andrew Duncan
Duncan Humphreys
Michael Horsfield
Andrew Kerry
William McCaffrey
Jim Banks

Toby Fisher
Lizzy Spencer
Hugh Pearson
Tim Wragg

Andy Bewell
Anthony Weston
Colin McFadden
Emma Hinkles
David White
Langbar Seniors
Paul Cairns

Phil Stollery
Dave Murray
Stephen Marshall
lan Marshman
Patrick Garry
Brit's Team
Christopher Jones
Peter Restall
Paul Fieldhouse
Gung-Ho

Wendy Nicholson
Ewan Welsh

Roy Whittlestone
Trevor Hirst
Joshua Hobson
lan Brown

Kelly Harrison
Peter Fox

Adrian Dumbar
Mark Stanley

1:08:29
1:08:30
1:08:35
1:08:37
1:08:37
1:08:45
1:08:55
1:08:59
1:09:04
1:09:07
1:09:10
1:09:13
1:09:16
1:09:21
1:09:22
1:09:52
1:09:54
1:10:25
1:10:25
1:10:43
1:10:46
1:10:50
:10:54
:11:13
11:17
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:49
12:10
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12:20
12:34
12:39
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:06
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Triangle Bianchi
likley Harriers
Knowidall Tri
LBT

LBT
Holmfirth Harriers
Valley Striders

LBT

LBT
Wakefield Tri Club

Baildon Runners

Calderdale Tri Club
likley Swimming Club

Adel Squash Club

Overoptimists

Aire Centre Pacers
likley Harriers
Team Doyster

likley Swimming Club
likley Harriers

LBT
LBT
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male
male
male
male
male

female
male

male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male

female
male
male
male
male
male

female
male
male
male

0:09:38
0:10:50
0:07:42
0:08:13
0:09:49
0:09:21
0:09:43
0:10:58
0:09:07
0:07:29
0:14:37
0:07:45
0:12:25
0:11:44
0:08:34
0:11:17
0:09:57
0:08:18
0:08:34
0:09:54
0:08:53
0:09:37
0:10:23
0:08:05
0:09:20
0:08:15
0:08:41
0:08:47
0:10:53
0:10:36
0:11:00
0:09:01
0:08:53
0:09:24
0:10:46
0:07:55
0:11:31
0:10:09
0:10:20
0:09:18
0:09:59

0:35:32
0:34:55
0:37:34
0:36:39
0:33:48
0:34:20
0:35:06
0:34:08
0:35:05
0:35:46
0:30:13
0:38:45
0:34:25
0:35:41
0:35:48
0:36:08
0:37:09
0:38:42
0:35:20
0:36:47
0:37:17
0:35:56
0:35:34
0:36:10
0:38:11
0:37:53
0:37:34
0:36:33
0:35:55
0:37:55
0:34:13
0:38:49
0:37:18
0:37:34
0:38:44
0:35:47
0:36:59
0:36:51
0:36:41
0:36:27
0:36:46

0:23:19
0:22:45
0:23:19
0:23:45
0:25:00
0:25:04
0:24:06
0:23:53
0:24:52
0:25:52
0:24:20
0:22:43
0:22:26
0:21:56
0:25:00
0:22:27
0:22:48
0:23:25
0:24:31
0:24:02
0:24:36
0:25:17
0:24:57
0:26:58
0:23:46
0:25:13
0:25:07
0:26:05
0:24:39
0:22:58
0:26:36
0:24:20
0:25:59
0:25:22
0:23:04
0:28:57
0:24:27
0:25:59
0:26:00
0:27:21
0:26:34
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Michael Pickard
John Hayes
Paul Wheeler
Peter Brook

Jill Heseltine
Andrew Garside
Matthew Sturgeon
John Cameron
Edward Binks
Martin Cromack
Graham Atherton
Alexander Marston
The 3 Chaps
Gary Hatch
Daniel Warrdlewell
Brian Websdale
Fiona Hockey
Paul Windle
Ben Marston
Langbar Juniors
Stuart Saxton
Tracy Bailey
Roger Hannon
Neil Clark
Richard Morris
P-J Noble
Eleanor Bradley
Simon Addinall
Janet Hamp
John Elliot
Matthew Leck
Carole Murray
David Ramsden
Stefan Lytwyn
Craig Andrews
James Dale
David Collier
James Dean
Peter Hayes
Janet Marston
Neal-Hassell

1:13:24
1:13:39
1:13:50
1:13:51
1:13:52
1:13:53
1:14:01
1:14:05
1:14:20
1:14:55
1:14:59
1:15:00
1:15:07
1:15:14
1:15:23
1:15:24
1:15:28
1:15:42
1:15:55
1:15:58
1:16:01
1:16:06
116:13
116:17
16:52
16:55
16:56
17:08
17:11
17:17
17:19
17:43
17:47
17:50
17:59
18:02
18:03
18:18
18:21
18:22
:118:29
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Otley AC

Baildon Br Badminton

Grimsby Tri

Overoptimists
LBT

Keighley&Craven

White Rose Tri

Knowidall Tri

Scarborough AC
Overoptimists

Keighley & Craven AC

Overoptimists
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40
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40
40
40
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50
40
30
40
60
40
30
40
40
30
40
40
REL
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21
33
34

35
36
37

38

39

40

22

41

42

43
23
44
45

24

46
25

47
26
48
49
27
50

10

male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

male
male
male
female
male
male

male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female

0:12:58
0:09:45
0:10:02
0:11:43
0:09:27
0:10:36
0:13:05
0:08:20
0:10:37
0:10:28
0:11:07
0:11:49
0:11:08
0:10:13
0:09:52
0:10:05
0:10:38
0:09:37
0:10:31
0:09:44
0:11:04
0:11:25
0:08:58
0:10:55
0:10:27
0:07:38
0:11:21
0:11:02
0:10:38
0:11:50
0:09:11
0:10:24
0:12:53
0:09:34
0:13:44
0:11:12
0:11:12
0:10:28
0:10:08
0:10:03
0:11:49

0:35:33
0:40:28
0:37:58
0:37:15
0:39:23
0:38:10
0:35:10
0:37:37
0:39:43
0:37:46
0:37:15
0:38:59
0:41:28
0:40:23
0:43:16
0:39:00
0:37:43
0:37:05
0:40:30
0:42:34
0:38:23
0:39:35
0:39:24
0:39:00
0:41:56
0:40:12
0:40:29
0:38:41
0:41:02
0:37:29
0:38:59
0:41:50
0:40:58
0:39:36
0:39:22
0:43:10
0:38:03
0:38:45
0:43:03
0:40:50
0:43:17

0:24:53
0:23:26
0:25:50
0:24:53
0:25:02
0:25:07
0:25:46
0:28:08
0:24:00
0:26:41
0:26:37
0:24:12
0:22:31
0:24:38
0:22:15
0:26:19
0:27:07
0:29:00
0:24:54
0:23:40
0:26:34
0:25:06
0:27:51
0:26:22
0:24:29
0:29:05
0:25:06
0:27:25
0:25:31
0:27:58
0:29:09
0:25:29
0:23:56
0:28:40
0:24:53
0:23:40
0:28:48
0:29:05
0:25:10
0:27:29
0:23:23
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Peter Collier

Age Before Beauties
Juliet Muirhead
Mark Sayer

Simon Boyle
Adrian Murgatroyd
Damian Holt
Alison Weston
Anne Briggs

Paul Cotton

Mark Wild

The Elliotts

Neil Berry

Andrew Burgess
Stuart Hey

Janet Grace
James Farmery
Christopher Brown
Jeremy Ince

David Marston
Reginald Whitton
Fiona Whitling
Anthony Swanepoel
Jim Hart

Martin Cody-Owen
Duncan Davids
Mark Robinson
Tri-ing

Sue Bickerdike
John Redmond
AKJ-One

Emma Jenkins
Martin Campbell
Stephen Cockerham
Helen Rice-Birchall
Abi Morgan

lan Cross

Sue Fulton

Alison Garside
Steve Manifold
Martin Cockerham

1:18:42
1:18:44
1:18:50
1:18:59
1:19:07
1:19:20
1:19:25
1:19:38
1:19:58
1:19:58
1:19:59
1:20:07
1:20:14
1:20:15
1:20:17
1:20:19
1:20:20
1:20:35
1:20:40
1:20:43
1:20:48
1:21:1
1:21:13
1:21:16
1:21:20
1:21:37
1:22:00
1:22:00
1:22:12
1:22:13
1:22:13
1:22:17
1:22:21
1:22:23
1:22:24
1:22:33
1:23:26
1:23:29
1:23:31
1:23:34
1:23:37

Overoptimists

Horsforth Harriers
likley Harriers
likley Harriers

Adel Squash Club

likley Harriers

Bingley Harriers
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28
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12
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31
13

10
14

32
11
10

64
11
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65
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male

female
male
male
male
male
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female
male
male
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male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male

female
male

female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
male

0:11:10
0:15:25
0:08:50
0:12:31
0:12:17
0:08:54
0:09:40
0:12:24
0:09:25
0:16:17
0:10:29
0:08:27
0:10:38
0:09:15
0:09:05
0:13:22
0:10:38
0:12:47
0:11:33
0:12:24
0:12:19
0:11:31
0:09:08
0:09:30
0:07:19
0:08:47
0:09:08
0:11:47
0:11:50
0:12:12
0:08:04
0:09:55
0:12:46
0:09:49
0:11:27
0:11:04
0:11:36
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:10:32
0:11:29

0:39:54
0:38:26
0:40:58
0:38:47
0:38:49
0:41:06
0:42:01
0:42:18
0:42:14
0:37:31
0:40:31
0:39:30
0:41:44
0:41:05
0:38:45
0:41:04
0:41:02
0:38:13
0:43:09
0:39:31
0:40:24
0:39:57
0:46:40
0:42:12
0:41:35
0:41:29
0:43:11
0:45:52
0:44:39
0:38:24
0:42:17
0:44:20
0:42:14
0:42:47
0:42:18
0:42:17
0:41:39
0:45:14
0:41:34
0:43:04
0:41:01

0:27:38
0:24:53
0:29:02
0:27:41
0:28:01
0:29:20
0:27:44
0:24:56
0:28:19
0:26:10
0:28:59
0:32:10
0:27:52
0:29:55
0:32:27
0:25:53
0:28:40
0:29:35
0:25:58
0:28:48
0:28:05
0:29:43
0:25:25
0:29:34
0:32:26
0:31:21
0:29:41
0:24:21
0:25:43
0:31:37
0:31:52
0:28:02
0:27:21
0:29:47
0:28:39
0:29:12
0:30:11
0:26:49
0:30:27
0:29:58
0:31:07
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197
198
199
200
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204

Simon Williams
Brenda Ogden
Bridget Slater
Phil Nelson
John Christian
Bernard Conlon
Karen Feeney
Elizabeth Fawcett
LizBenton

Tim Edwards
John Hall

Helen Hatcher
Amanda Tetlow
lan Parker
Derek Dowlen
The Understated
Katy Hall

Sarah Robertshaw
Nad's Nutters
David Greenwood
Tim Williams
Kevin Wardale
Gary Pennington
Paddy Harris
Benjamin Smart
Martin Ison
Andrew Hardaker
Alison Stretton
Nicholas Brown
Syd Wakefield
Lindsey King
Ruth Higson
Kevin Leather
Gareth Wilson
Gareth Simister
Sharon Hudson
Anne Scott
Sarah Peel

Katy Roelich
Daniel Higgins
Jennifer Soper

1:23:38
1:23:47
1:23:58
1:24:00
1:24:33
1:24:44
1:24:57
1:25:10
1:25:11
1:25:38
1:25:41
1:25:44
1:25:54
1:26:02
1:26:06
1:26:09
1:26:31
1:26:34
1:26:36
1:26:41
1:26:55
1:27:12
1:27:20
1:27:22
1:27:25
1:28:02
1:28:26
1:28:26
1:28:26
1:29:18
1:29:26
1:30:09
1:30:49
1:30:53
1:31:05
1:31:22
1:31:45
1:31:48
1:33:04
1:34:13
1:34:53

likley Harriers

Overoptimists
LBT
Otley AC

Overoptimists

Teenage Cancer Trust

Bingley Bees Hockey

Overoptimists

Understated
Adel Squash Club

Overoptimists

LBT

Baildon Runners
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20
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30
30
30
30
30
20

33
13
14
10
66
67

68
13
15
16
69
70
15
17
18
16
71
34
72
73
10
11
74
75
19
14
76
20
11
77
12
35
12
13
14
15
36

male
female
female
male
male
male
female
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
male

female
female

male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
female

0:12:26
0:10:19
0:12:02
0:12:12
0:12:30
0:12:38
0:11:39
0:12:26
0:08:18
0:11:05
0:09:56
0:10:05
0:12:17
0:10:11
0:12:38
0:12:03
0:10:23
0:10:30
0:12:53
0:11:45
0:13:37
0:12:36
0:10:49
0:08:29
0:11:28
0:13:12
0:13:29
0:10:08
0:13:48
0:10:28
0:14:14
0:10:52
0:11:27
0:08:49
0:13:14
0:12:51
0:12:33
0:11:47
0:11:55
0:09:43
0:12:26

0:45:14
0:46:18
0:43:29
0:41:02
0:42:20
0:44:43
0:44:26
0:44:57
0:44:48
0:42:36
0:48:59
0:43:45
0:44:05
0:44:10
0:41:54
0:43:09
0:48:28
0:43:40
0:42:32
0:46:05
0:47:24
0:44:18
0:44:53
0:44:27
0:48:02
0:43:28
0:42:11
0:49:07
0:43:40
0:42:00
0:45:36
0:44:25
0:45:13
0:49:50
0:48:27
0:48:49
0:44:32
0:50:03
0:51:50
0:53:47
0:49:18

0:25:58
0:27:10
0:28:27
0:30:46
0:29:43
0:27:23
0:28:52
0:27:47
0:32:05
0:31:57
0:26:46
0:31:54
0:29:32
0:31:41
0:31:34
0:30:57
0:27:40
0:32:24
0:31:11
0:28:51
0:25:54
0:30:18
0:31:38
0:34:26
0:27:55
0:31:22
0:32:46
0:29:11
0:30:58
0:36:50
0:29:36
0:34:52
0:34:09
0:32:14
0:29:24
0:29:42
0:34:40
0:29:58
0:29:19
0:30:43
0:33:09




205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

o O o o o

The Unimaginables
Sophie Witter
Andi Carte

Ros Dawson
Julian Toward
Tim Tribe
Giovanna Fitzgerald
Michael Dyson
Moduke Adeleke
Joy Parvin

Sally Heseltine
Rob Andrews
David Kilgallon
Joanne Wardale
Jackie Whiteley
Joanna Flaxman
Team Lois

Cath Gallimore
Judith Bewell
Antony Hester
Emma Fairhurst
John Huntingdon
Claire Huntingdon
Susan Simister
Paul Below
Mark Whitley
James Hawkins
Scott Benton
Kevin McNerney
Peter Crosland
Paul Lacy

1:34:56
1:35:14
1:37:44
1:38:04
1:38:14
1:39:32
1:39:54
1:39:54
1:40:21
1:40:30
1:40:42
1:40:42
1:40:44
1:40:47
1:41:06
1:41:23
1:41:24
1:42:42
1:43:54
1:45:28
1:45:34
1:49:05
1:53:34
1:55:14
1:56:11
2:04:47
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Understated

LBT

Ripon Runners
LBT

Understated
LBT
Teenage Cancer Trust

Bingley Bees Hockey
Wetherby Runners

Overoptimists

LBT

REL
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30
40
40
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
40

REL
40
40
40
20
30
30
50
40
30
30
30
40
50
30

17
21
16
22
78

23
79
24
25
26
80
81
27
17
28
18
29
30
82

37
18

83
38

female
female
female
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
male
male
female
female
female

female
female
male
female
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

0:13:59
0:12:39
0:13:01
0:13:10
0:11:52
0:13:14
0:12:40
0:13:51
0:11:55
0:11:55
0:16:19
0:17:15
0:25:28
0:11:50
0:14:43
0:12:43
0:14:41
0:16:08
0:14:09
0:14:51
0:12:04
0:11:50
0:11:46
0:13:34
0:14:20
0:37:42
0:09:30
0:10:37
0:09:17
0:11:43
0:13:28

0:51:29
0:51:31
0:52:26
0:51:38
0:50:58
0:50:32
0:52:50
0:53:39
0:54:45
0:52:23
0:52:16
0:47:04
0:44:34
0:53:15
0:49:00
0:52:17
0:58:09
0:49:44
0:56:01
0:54:15
0:53:34
0:56:15
1:01:06
1:02:02
0:53:23
0:56:58
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:43:05
0:00:00
0:34:17

0:29:28
0:31:04
0:32:17
0:33:16
0:35:24
0:35:46
0:34:24
0:32:24
0:33:41
0:36:12
0:32:07
0:36:23
0:30:42
0:35:42
0:37:23
0:36:23
0:28:34
0:36:50
0:33:44
0:36:22
0:39:56
0:41:00
0:40:42
0:39:38
0:48:28
0:30:07
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:24:43




